
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW 22 Car c.c. Reg'n Colour Penalties

1 1 E01 E Alec Tunbridge Bolton-le-Moors 24/084 Caterham 7 1796 FJ56 0YY Black 835.1s

2 1 D11 D Michael Dolby Cannock Mazda MX5 1839 KW04 XBP Grey 860.9s

3 2 D10 D Steve Dolby Cannock Mazda MX5 1839 KW04 XBP Grey 874.6s

4 2 E04 E James Williams Under 17, Knutsford 24/099 Haynes Roadster 3000 Q351 PBH Black 895.6s

5 3 D12 D Colin Moreton Knutsford 24/077 Mazda MX5 2000 LG08 GAO Silver 909.6s

6 4 D03 D Helen Kaye Huddersfield Mazda MX5 1998 YD06 GCP Black 912.5s

7 1 A01 A Andrew Williams Under 17, Knutsford 24/098 Nissan Micra 998 YV51 ODT Green 927.3s

8 5 D04 D Phil Gradwell Knutsford 24/267 Mazda MX5 2000 LO11 HHC Green 931.0s

9 2 A11 A Ben Moorey Under 17 24/065 FIAT Panda 100HP 1368 KP07 TZU Blue 931.6s

10 1 B04 B Andrew Gillett Bolton-le-Moors 24/172 Suzuki Swift Sport 1600 FP07 CCE Red 931.8s

11 1 C01 C Darren Mollen Keiller Garstang & Preston 24/132 Hyundai i30 1591T DG60 BDZ Grey 937.3s

12 3 E03 E Stephen Price Wallasey 24/104 Nissan Micra 1275 WF02 UVS Red 937.6s

13 2 B01 B Chris Kettle Knutsford 24/070 Ford Fiesta ST2 1596T H2 SWK Blue 938.5s

14 3 B05 B John Jones Accrington 24/081 Renault Clio RS 182 1998 RF04 DDZ Blue 939.1s

15 4 E02 E Phil Clegg Accrington 24/038 SMART Car 1800 MX53 KZG Silver 941.4s

16 6 D05 D Chris Ladkin Loughborough Toyota MR2 Roadster 1796 BN03 LKZ Silver 943.6s

17 3 A10 A Chris MacMahon Under 17, Bolton 24/205 Nissan Micra 1348 Y562 NBN Green 946.6s

18 4 B03 B Mel Morgan Under 17 24/017 Toyota Yaris 1800 MK08 TKD Grey 958.4s

19 7 D02 D Steve Kaye Huddersfield Mazda MX5 1998 YD06 GCP Black 959.1s

20 8 D01 D Shaun Mundy Knutsford 24/230 Mazda MX5 1600 ML52 XTH Blue 959.3s

21 9 D08 D James Robinson Under 17 24/146 Mazda MX5 1800 LG53 BRY Blue 964.1s

22 5 B06 B Martin Self Stockport 061 Renault Twingo RS Cup 1598 TW60 CUP Red 969.4s

23 4 A03 A Harry Fonseca Under 17 Citroën C1 1000 PK08 EZH Black 973.9s

24 10 D07 D Andrew Robinson Under 17 24/145 Mazda MX5 1800 LG53 BRY Blue 976.3s

25 5 A04 A Hazel Johnson Under 17 24/170 Nissan Micra 1348 Y488 YCK Red 987.2s

26 11 D09 D Martin Vose Under 17 Mazda MX5 2000 OE07 ONM Grey 1002.3s

27 6 B02 B Gary Sherriff Bolton-le-Moors 24/072 Toyota Yaris 1800 MK08 TKD Grey 1003.7s

28 6 A02 A Steven Butler Accrington Nissan Micra 1348 Y488 YCK Red 1008.3s

29 12 D06 D David Dunlop Knutsford 24/201 Mazda MX5 1800 TA52 CPA Silver 1027.3s

30 7 A08 A Ray Simpson Boundless by CSMA 24/220 Nissan Micra 1348 SP52 MKJ Silver 1031.2s

31 2 C02 C Lauren Crook Under 17, Knutsford 24/100 SAAB 9-3 1985 S142 MFR Black 1033.6s

32 8 A05 A Aidan O'Rourke Accrington Nissan Micra 1348 Y628 PTM Blue 1036.8s

33 9 A07 A David Worrall Liverpool FIAT Panda 1368 GV58 LOJ White 1114.7s

34 10 A06 A Rachael Jones Accrington Nissan Micra 1348 Y628 PTM Blue 1166.8s

35 11 A09 A Thomas Worrall Under 17 FIAT Panda 1368 GV58 LOJ White 1262.7s

Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW 1 Car c.c. Reg'n Colour Penalties

1 1 A04 A Oscar Kehoe Under 17 Nissan Micra S K11 998 A14 PMK Red 985.4s

2 2 A01 A Will Cavender Cannock Ford Fiesta 1388 W26 CAV Orange 1019.9s

3 3 A03 A William Self Stockport 061 Vauxhall Corsa CDTi 1298T KF55 SJB Silver 1117.1s

4 4 A02 A Alex Briggs Under 17 24/302 Nissan Micra 1275 T187 KVM Red 1197,6

Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW 1 Car c.c. Reg'n Colour Penalties

1 1 301 3 Ben Briggs Under 17 24/076 Nissan Micra 1275 T187 KVM Red 1173.4s

ANWCC PRODUCTION CAR AUTOTEST CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 - Round 12

Lymm PCA - Boundless by CSMA NW - 11 August 2024 - M56 Lymm Services

ANWCC AUTOSOLO CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 - Round 11

Lymm Autosolo - Boundless by CSMA (NW) - 11 August 2024 - M56 Lymm Services

ANWCC AUTOTEST CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 - Round 5

Lymm Autotest - Boundless by CSMA NW - 11 August 2024 - M56 Lymm Services
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